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1296
1300
1271
1275
1297

1274
1254
1234
1317
1220
1250
1253

1217

1293
1224
1233

1242
1258
1206
1269
1286
1308
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1202
1266
1315
1252
1283
1260
1262
1205
1259
1218
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ALL LIMITS TRAVESSIA LOW

TRAVESSIA LOW LIMITS MASC

Atleta

LUCAS

BERNARDO

EDUARDO SOARES KANAZAWA
FREDERICO CARVALHO DE MEDEIROS

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE FERREIRA
GUIMARAES

MATHEUS MAIA SOARES

EDUARDO NOGUEIRA VIDAL

ENZO LUCAS DOS SANTOS LUCIANO
FREDERICO LEVY MACHADO VICENTE
PEDRO SAVALA

ALBERTO RAMOS NETO

RUBEM LIMA DOLABELLA TEIXEIRA DA
COSTA

RAPHAEL ANDRADE GOBIRA

MAURICIO MOREIRA PERPETUO
ANGELO SALATIEL TEIXEIRA

MIGUEL MORENO CANDIDO
GONCALVES

CAIO RESENDE DE LACERDA

FELIPE AUGUSTO LIMA ARAUJO
CARLOS EDUARDO GOMES MENDES
MARCELO GUADALUPE REZENDE
GIL VIEIRA DE CARVALHO NETO

LUIZ PAULO MAGALHAES LAMEGO
FILIPE MAGNO

JUNIOR DAYREL

LUCAS CANCELA DE OLIVEIRA
RICARDO CAPELINI

BRUNNO MARK MASCARENHAS COSTA
RAFAEL LUIS SOARES DE CAMARGOS
HELIO CASTRO BONFIM

MARCIO SIGAUD FERREIRA FILHO
RAFAEL RABELO

WANDERCI ANTONIO DA SILVA
FABRICIO DA COSTA OLIVEIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE BRITOS MARTINS

04/03/2024 - 15:41:31

222z 2Tzzzzeze¥

<

L L

LT LTLL LKL

<

Idd.

16
16
42
44
16

18
18
13
41
12
57
46

35

50
46
12

30
41
16
47
35
61
17
57
39
41
32
37
57
56
0
49
30

22

Faixa F.E C.

M0019
MO0019
M4049
M4049
MO0019

M0019
MO0019
M0019
M4049
M0019
M5059
M4049

M3039

M5059
M4049
MO0019

M3039
M4049
MO0019
M4049
M3039
M6099
MO0019
M5059
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5059
M5059
M0019
M4049
M3039

M2029
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Equipe

SANDER/ALBATROZ

EQUIPE GOTA

ACADEMIA CORE
ESPORTE

PULSAR INDIVIDUAL
SANDER/ALBATROZ

BETIM RUNNERS

BETIM RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

GRISOLIA TEAM

BETIM RUNNERS

ACADEMIA CORE
ESPORTE

ACADEMIA CORE
ESPORTE

Tempo
00:16:05
00:16:29
00:17:16
00:17:18
00:17:30

00:17:48
00:18:27
00:18:42
00:18:44
00:19:01
00:19:31
00:20:21

00:20:43

00:20:48
00:20:50
00:21:22

00:21:48
00:22:00
00:22:32
00:22:47
00:22:55
00:22:57
00:23:04
00:23:10
00:23:15
00:24:08
00:24:28
00:24:29
00:24:47
00:25:04
00:25:43
00:25:48
00:25:48

00:25:59



ALL LIMITS TRAVESSIA LOW

TRAVESSIA LOW LIMITS MASC

35 1248 JONAS ELI SANTOS ALVIZI M 37 M3039 8 00:26:10
36 1247 GILMAR KHOURI ROSSI M 61 M6099 2 00:26:27
37 1246 GUSTAVO SOARES CRUZ M 53 M5059 6 00:26:34
38 1291 ALBERTO LOTT M 46 M4049 9 00:26:46
39 1312 LUCAS RIBEIRO DE CASTRO M 28 M2029 2 00:26:50
40 1304 MARCELO PEREIRA DE CAMPOS M 45 M4049 10 00:26:59
41 1307 FABIO REZENDE HOSTT M 35 M3039 9 00:28:10
42 1241 SIMAO AVILA M 30 M3039 10 00:28:11
43 1290 OTAVIO DINIZ LADEIRA DE FIGUEIREDO M 30 M3039 11 00:29:19
44 1222 ADRIEU DIAS CORGOZINHO SILVA M 44 M4049 11 GRISOLIA TEAM 00:29:31
45 1251 LUCAS RIGHI DE ALMEIDA M 35 M3039 12 00:29:42
46 1316 MARCUS VINICIUS MANSUR MESSEDER = M 52 M5059 7 00:29:43
47 1230 MICHEL DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA BEDE M 43 M4049 12 SANDER/ALBATROZ 00:29:49
48 1314 VITOR DE SOUZA RODRIGUES M 32 M3039 13 00:29:53
49 1229 LUCAS RIBAS VIANNA M 24  M2029 3 SANDER/ALBATROZ 00:30:47
50 1287 EDUARDO MENICUCCI FERRI HORTA M 54 M5059 8 00:30:50
51 1227 GABRIEL DIAS MAVROUDES M 32 M3039 14 SANDER/ALBATROZ 00:30:51
52 1320 RODRIGO DEL DEBBIO M 38 M3039 15 00:31:47
53 1280 DANIEL ALVES DE ALMEIDA M 27 M2029 4 00:31:53
54 1216 LUCAS MARQUES KENYDY SILVA M 26 M2029 5 ACADEMIA CORE 00:32:04
ESPORTE
55 1310 JULIO MACEDO DUTRA M 61 M6099 3 TSB PERFORMANCE 00:32:13
56 = 1289 ETIENE VICTOR BARBOSA PERNES M 21 M2029 6 00:33:09
57 1257 ROMILSON CASSIO DE SOUZA M 43 M4049 13 00:33:27
58 1209 EDO LINHARES LAGE M 72 M6099 4 BORA ASSESSORIA 00:33:34
59 1279 AURILES PINHEIRO LOPES JUNIOR M 50 M5059 9 00:34:58
60 1281 BRUNO CAETANO M 32 M3039 16 00:35:25
61 1244 FELIPE NASCIMENTO LEAO M 40 M4049 14 01:52:06
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